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	Venue:


	
--- “Non-Hospitals” Capabilities & Objectives --- 


· Objective 1: Assess the ability of local healthcare organizations within the Health Care Coalition of Orange County (HCCOC) to share emergent information to internal and external stakeholders, ensuring communication feedback from the Orange County Health Care Agency Operations Center.
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	HCCOC (Non-Hospitals) Objectives

	
Exercise Objective
	Associated Critical Tasks
	Observation Notes and 
Explanation of Rating
	Target Rating

	Assess the ability of local healthcare organizations within the Health Care Coalition of Orange County (HCCOC) to share emergent information to internal and external stakeholders, ensuring communication feedback from the Orange County Health Care Agency Operations Center.

	Insert associated critical tasks here:

1. .
2. .
3. .
4. Etc.
	
	

	
	
	Final Core Capability Rating
	


		
	Ratings Key

	P – Performed without Challenges
S – Performed with Some Challenges
M – Performed with Major Challenges
U – Unable to be Performed 


Evaluator Name   	
Evaluator E-mail	
Phone	___________________________________________________


Ratings Definitions
	Performed without Challenges (P)
	The targets and critical tasks associated with the core capability were completed in a manner that achieved the objective(s) and did not negatively impact the performance of other activities. Performance of this activity did not contribute to additional health and/or safety risks for the public or for emergency workers, and it was conducted in accordance with applicable plans, policies, procedures, regulations, and laws.

	Performed with Some Challenges (S)
	The targets and critical tasks associated with the core capability were completed in a manner that achieved the objective(s) and did not negatively impact the performance of other activities. Performance of this activity did not contribute to additional health and/or safety risks for the public or for emergency workers, and it was conducted in accordance with applicable plans, policies, procedures, regulations, and laws. However, opportunities to enhance effectiveness and/or efficiency were identified.

	Performed with Major Challenges (M)
	The targets and critical tasks associated with the core capability were completed in a manner that achieved the objective(s), but some or all of the following were observed: demonstrated performance had a negative impact on the performance of other activities; contributed to additional health and/or safety risks for the public or for emergency workers; and/or was not conducted in accordance with applicable plans, policies, procedures, regulations, and laws.

	Unable to be Performed (U)
	The targets and critical tasks associated with the core capability were not performed in a manner that achieved the objective(s).
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